07/13/2022 16:51 3052201440

LAZARUS CORPORATE

PAGE 01/03



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000235404 3)))



H220002354043ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address:\_ £Η 2: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION JIMBO SEAFOOD INC. Certificate of Status 0 1 Certified Copy PM 4:32 03 Page Count \$78.75 Estimated Charge 2022 JUL 12 Corporate Filing Menu Help Electronic Filing Menu

07/13/2022	1 <del>6</del> :51	3052201440	LAZ	ARUS CORPORATE	Ē		PAGE	02/03				
7/11/22, 9:43 A <b>M</b>	ι»,			JIMBO2.jpg		· · ·	•					
			ې د د د ورې له ورکې د د		•							
	•	In (	ARTICLES OF IN compliance with Chapter 607 of	CORPORATION ad/or Chapter 621, F.S	S. (Profit)		;					
		NAME be corporation shall b	JIM BO	SEAFOO		NC.						
			<u>FICE</u> arcer address			, if different is	 ·					
• .	1375	W. 2857	· # 1	1375		28 51						
			33010		EAH,	<u>FL.</u>	<u>330/(</u>	>				
1	ARTICLE III The purpose for	<u>PURPOSE</u> If which the corporat	uon is organized is				•					
•	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:											
	LEGAL FURPUSES,											
					·							
		······································					<u> </u>					
•		·····										
								,				
· · · ·												
	ARTICLE IV	SUADTE					~	-				
	The number of :	shares of stock is:	100				2023					
	107101 P 14						JÜ	- 1 1				
4	<u>ARTICLE V</u>	INITIAL OFFICE	RS AND/OR DIRECTORS	_			<u>N</u>	** • <b>-</b>				
	Name	and Title: <u>ZENA</u>	IDA GONZALE	ZName and Title:	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	<u></u>	· · ·				
	Addres		TISID	_ Address:		<u>[1</u>		(				
		1375 1	N. 28 ST. #	<u>]</u> ·								
· ·		HIALE	+H. FL. 330	10	· ·	·····	- <del>Pe</del>					
		· · · ·			·	·		/ •				
		nd Title:		_ Name and Title:				:				
	Addres	\$		_ Address:			•					
-												
		, ·		_								
							<del></del> ,					
	Name of	nd Title:		Name and Title:			,					
	Addres	s		Address:		····						
		·										
		·										
				ini.	n,							
			· .	•								

67/13/2022	16:51 3052201440	LA	ZARUS CORPORATE	PAGE	03/03
/11/22, 9:43 AM			JIMBO3.jpg		
1. 1.			· · ·	28 m	
	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	<u>.</u> · .	
	Address		, I	· · ·	
· ·	Aduress		Address:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	LANDA PLU - AMOLONDANA				
	ARTICLE VI REGISTERED A	<u>TENT</u> <u> 155</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
7	Name: ZENA	DA GONZI	ALEZ		
•	Address: 1375	W. 285		·	
		EAH, FL.	, '	,	
	- HICL	ETTH, FL.			
	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO	R ·			
·:' ·	The name and address of the incor				
	Name: ZENA		A/F7	2023	
	Address: 1375			23 JUL	
	HIAL	E4H, FL. 3	3010	. 12	-
					•
· ···	ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE D. Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the o	of filing:	RO22		ار ماری محمد و د
	filing.)		·*		
	<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this bl the document's effective date on th	ock does not meet the applicat e Department of State's recon	ble statutory filing requiremen ds.	ts, this date will not be listed a	5
	Having been named as registered a certificate, 1 am fongkar with and c	gent to accept service of proces	is for the above stated corporat	ion at the place designated in th	uis z
· .		A strained as regis		ontilan	•
	Require	i gnoure/Regreeted Agent	<u> </u>	Dite	×
	I submit this document and affirm				a
	document to the Department of Sta	te çanstitutes a third degree fel	lony as provided for in s.817.1.		
	Jale 7	ingely	r	- <u>27/11/202</u>	<u>,</u>
	Required Signature/Incorporate	ممسك المسا		401L	

.

. •

. .

. .